
Memo No.: 13| 

Offiee of the Principal 
Krishnagar Government College 

Krishnagar, Nadia-741 101 

Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplying various items listed in the attachment 
for the Departments and Office of this College. 

OfMine Quotation Notice 

Suppliers / vendors must enclose along with sealed Quotations, self-attested photocopies of trade license, PAN card, GST 
registration certificate with GSTIN Number, IT returin certificate for last financial year, bank account number mentioning 
IFSC code of the branch of the bank (one cancelled cheque and xerox copy of 1" page of bank pass book and one valid 
Mobile Number). 

Quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope (size: 5" x 11") during office hours from 15/03/2024 at 02:00 p.m. to 
22/03/2024 at 12:30 p.m. No re-writing and double writing will be entertained in Quotation papers. 

All the Sealed Quotations must be dropped in the Tender Box, located at the College Office. 

Vendor must submit two sealed envelopes: one with technical specifications and one with financial details. 

e. 

Financial bids will be evaluated after checking of technical bids. No Quotations will be accepted by hand.Quotations will 
remain valid up to 31-07-2024. Purchase will be made as per the availability of relevant funds. 

Countersigned 

Price must be inclusive of GST and delivery charges (if applicable) and for branded articles price cannot be more than 
printed price and any tampering on the printed price will not be accepted and order for that material will be cancelled. 

Tender Box will be opened on 22/03/2024, 12.30 p.m. 

Suppliers / vendors must submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 2000/- only as Demand Draft drawn in favour 
of "Krishnagar Governnment College'" payable at ICICI Bank Krishnagar. The Demand Draft is to be submited 
the College office during office hours before the opening of tender box.The bid shall be rejected if the EMD is not 
furnished. 

Officer � in �Charge 
Krishnagar Government College 

Copy to (for display): 

15-3-2024 

Date: 

2lo PM. 

Officer-in-Charge 
Krishnagar Govt. College 

Krishnagar, Naia (W.B.) 

1. Office of the District Magistrate, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal. 
2. Office of the Municipality, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal. 

Joint Convener 

Tender and Purchase Committee 



No. 

S. 

3 

5 

7 

9 

25 

24 

26 

10 

16 

23 

12 

13 
14 

17 

22 

Attachment for Quotation Memo No. .....S.. dated 

18. 
19. 

20 

15. 

21. 

Asbestos top for Chemical Laboratory Table Top pasting / fitting Blackboard painting with black colour and brown paint for outer framc. Bush Cutting 
Carrom boards, 48inch wooden frame with 6 mm plyboard 
Chemical resistant Sunmica top for laboratories with pasting/ fitting Cleaning of toilets including machine polish on marble/stone floor. Cloth Curtain , Materials- polyster; Size- 6 ftx4fA 
Dustbin 100 liter 
Dustbin 60 liter 
Floor painting with "Floor paint", Indigo, 
Glass-top (5 mm thick) for table 

Item with Specifications 

Indoor Wall painting (patch work ) with white distemper (Asian Paints/Berger) / coloured stain Indoor weather proof paint / wooden paint ((Asian Paints/Berger) Labeling iron board with stand (to be fixed with concrete in ground) for displaying directions for different buildings 1.5 ft X 3 ft 
Labeling iron board with stand (to be fixed with concrete in ground) for displaying directions for different 
buildings 2 ft X 6 ft 
PVC bathroom door for Toilet with fittings: 7ft X 3 fAt 

Full PVC 6/7 mm wall panels with pasting / fittings 
Renovation of triangular park with college map (visit site before quoting) 
Room labelling; Type-PVC; Blue background with white words; size- 15 inch x 10 inch 
Security outpost; Tata blue corrugated sheet with rust-free iron frame: size- 5 ft width, 5ft length, 8 ft 

height(visit the site before bidding) 
Table tennis board; Brand 

Engineered Wood 
Towel (White): Size 140 x 70 cm, 

STAG ICONIC; Product Dimensions 2.74L x 1.52W x 0.76H Meters, Material 

Cotton / Polyester Polyamide Blend 
Towel (Blue with white boarder): Size 140 x 70 cm, 

Countersigned 

Wooden narme plates for departments (with individual slides for names) I.5t x 3 A 

Officer � in - Charge 

Wooden Notice Board with blue velvet coating and iron net; 

Krishnagar Government College 

Cotton / Polyester Polyamide Blend 

15-3-24 

Officer-in-Charge 
Krishnagar Govt. College 

rishnagar, Naha (W.B.) 

size-3 ft x 4 ft 

Joint Convener 

Per sqft 

Quote per 
Unit 

Per sqft 

01 
Per 100 sgft 

01 

01 

Per sqft 
Per 100 sqft 

01 

Per unit 

L 

Per unit 
per 100 sq. ft. 
Per sqft 

01 

per 100 sq. ft. 
per 100 sq. ft 
Per unit 

Per unit 

Per sqft 
01 
per piece 
01 

Tender and Purchase Committee 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

