010 Office of the Principal Krishnagar Government College Krishnagar, Nadia-741 101

Offline Quotation Notice

Memo No.: 131

Sealed quotations are being invited from reputed suppliers/vendors for supplying various items listed in the attachment for the Departments and Office of this College.

Suppliers / vendors must enclose along with sealed Quotations, self-attested photocopies of trade license, PAN card, GST registration certificate with GSTIN Number, IT return certificate for last financial year, bank account number mentioning IFSC code of the branch of the bank (one cancelled cheque and xerox copy of 1st page of bank pass book and one valid Mobile Number).

Quotations must be submitted in sealed envelope (size: 5" x 11") during office hours from 15/03/2024 at 02:00 p.m. to 22/03/2024 at 12:30 p.m. No re-writing and double writing will be entertained in Quotation papers.

All the Sealed Quotations must be dropped in the Tender Box, located at the College Office.

Vendor must submit two sealed envelopes: one with technical specifications and one with financial details.

Financial bids will be evaluated after checking of technical bids. No Quotations will be accepted by hand. Quotations will remain valid up to 31-07-2024. Purchase will be made as per the availability of relevant funds.

Price must be inclusive of GST and delivery charges (if applicable) and for branded articles price cannot be more than printed price and any tampering on the printed price will not be accepted and order for that material will be cancelled.

Suppliers / vendors must submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 2000/- only as Demand Draft drawn in favour of "Krishnagar Government College" payable at ICICI Bank Krishnagar. The Demand Draft is to be submitted at the College Office during office hours before the opening of tender box. The bid shall be rejected if the EMD is not furnished.

Tender Box will be opened on 22/03/2024, 12.30 p.m.

Countersigned

Officer - in - Charge

Krishnagar Government College

Officer-in-Charge Krishnagar Govt. College

Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.)

Joint Convener Tender and Purchase Committee

Copy to (for display):

1. Office of the District Magistrate, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal.

Office of the Municipality, Krishnagar, Nadia, West Bengal.

	Item with Specifications	
No	•	Quote per
1.	Asbestos top for Chemical Laboratory Table Top pasting / fitting	Unit
2.	Blackboard painting with black colour and brown paint for outer frame.	Per sqft
3.	Dush Cutting	Per sqft
4.	Carrom boards, 48inch wooden frame with 6 mm plyboard	Per 100 sqft
5.	Chemical resistant Sunmica top for laboratories with pasting / fitting	01
6.	Cleaning of toilets including machine polish on marble/stone floor.	Per sqft
7.	Cloth Curtain; Materials- polyster; Size- 6 ft x 4 ft	Per 100 sqft
8.	Dustbin 100 liter	01
9.	Dustbin 60 liter	Per unit
10.		Per unit
11.	Glass-top (5 mm thick) for table	per 100 sq. ft.
12.	Index Well in its least to table	Per sqft
13.	- The control of the state of t	per 100 sq. ft.
14.	indeer weather proof paint / Wooden paint ((Asian Paints/Regger)	per 100 sq. ft
14.	buildings 1.5 ft X 3 ft	Per unit
15.	Labeling iron board with stand (to be fixed with concrete in ground) for displaying directions for different buildings 2 ft X 6 ft	Per unit
16.	PVC bathroom door for Toilet with fittings; 7ft X 3 ft	01
17.	Full PVC 6/7 mm wall panels with pasting / fittings	Per sqft
18.	Renovation of triangular park with college map (visit site before quoting)	01
19.	Room labelling; Type-PVC; Blue background with white words; size- 15 inch x 10 inch	per piece
20.	Security outpost; Tata blue corrugated sheet with rust-free iron frame; size- 5 ft width, 5 ft length, 8 ft	01
	height(visit the site before bidding)	01
21.	Table tennis board; Brand STAG ICONIC; Product Dimensions 2.74L x 1.52W x 0.76H Meters, Material	01
	Engineered Wood	01
22.	Towel (White); Size 140 x 70 cm, Cotton / Polyester Polyamide Blend	01
23.	Towel (Blue with white boarder); Size 140 x 70 cm, Cotton / Polyester Polyamide Blend	01
24.		
25.	Wooden name plates for departments (with individual slides for names) 1.5ft x 3 ft	01
26.	Wooden Notice Board with blue velvet coating and iron net; size-3 ft x 4 ft	01

Countersigned

Officer - in - Charge

Krishnagar Government College

Officer-in-Charge Krishnagar Govt. College Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) Joint Convener

Tender and Purchase Committee